City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments

04 /09/2010

Project I1D:
53W0754

Project Name: Hillcrest Upland Greenway & Sanitary Lateral Assessment District

Project Limits: South Side of Hillcrest Drive, from S. Midvale Blvd. To S. Owen Dr.,

the West side of S. Owen Drive, from Hillcrest Drive to Upland Drive, the North Side

of Upland Drive from Midvale Blvd. To S. Owen Drive, and the East Side of Midvale Blvd.,
from Upland Drive (extended to the West) to Hillcrest Drive.

Sanitary Sewer ltems

Sanitary Sewer
Reconnection

Remove and Replace
Sanitary Lateral @

Parcel No./

Owner's Name /

Situs Address

$250.00 each

$21.11 per LF

Each | Cost

LF | Cost

Total

Assessment

070920415142

070920415118

070920415100

070920415093

070920415085

070920415077

070920415069

070920415051

070920415043

070920415019

NELSON, JONATHAN
& MELISSA S. NELSON
201 S. MIDVALE BLVD.
MADISON, W1 53705

BENNETT, JAMES P
4337 HILLCREST DR.
MADISON, W1 53705

JOHNSON, DANIEL AUSTIN
4333 HILLCREST DR.
MADISON, W1 53705

VAUBEL, ARLYN K
4329 HILLCREST DR.
MADISON, W1 53705

SHIRLEY, JAMES R
4325 HILLCREST DR.
MADISON, W1 53705

WIDRICK, MARY
702 WILLOW LN
GENEVA, IL 60134

MILLER, DAVID C
4317 HILLCREST DR.
MADISON, W1 53705

SILVER, CECELIA ANNA
4313 HILLCREST DR.
MADISON, W1 53705

BOLLER MARITAL TRUST

% CYNTHIA KINNEY

4775 COVE CIRCLE APT. 1102
ST PETERSBURG, FL 33708

OZANNE, ISMAEL R
& STACY OZANNE
210 S. OWEN DR
MADISON, WI 53705

201 S. MIDVALE BLVD.

4337 HILLCREST DR.

4333 HILLCREST DR.

4329 HILLCREST DR.

4325 HILLCREST DR.

4321 HILLCREST DR.

4317 HILLCREST DR.

4313 HILLCREST DR.

4309 HILLCREST DR.

210 S. OWEN DR

1.00 $250.00

1.00 $250.00

1.00 $250.00

1.00 $250.00

1.00 $250.00

1.00 $250.00

1.00 $250.00

1.00 $250.00

1.00 $250.00

1.00 $250.00

28.00 $591.08

38.00 $802.18

29.00

$612.19

31.00

$654.41

29.00

$612.19

28.00

$591.08

20.00

$422.20

27.00

$569.97

34.00 $717.74

28.00 $591.08

$841.08

$1,052.18

$862.19

$904.41

$862.19

$841.08

$672.20

$819.97

$967.74

$841.08
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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments

04 /09/2010
Project ID: Project Name: Hillcrest Upland Greenway & Sanitary Lateral Assessment District
53W0754 Project Limits: South Side of Hillcrest Drive, from S. Midvale Blvd. To S. Owen Dr.,
the West side of S. Owen Drive, from Hillcrest Drive to Upland Drive, the North Side
of Upland Drive from Midvale Blvd. To S. Owen Drive, and the East Side of Midvale Blvd.,
from Upland Drive (extended to the West) to Hillcrest Drive.
Sanitary Sewer ltems
Sanitary Sewer Remove and Replace
Reconnection Sanitary Lateral @
Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Situs Address $250.00 each $21.11 per LF Total
Each | Cost LF | Cost Assessment
070920415126 CHILDS, DONALD J 4341 HILLCREST DR. 1.00 $250.00 37.00 $781.07 $1,031.07
4341 HILLCREST DR.
MADISON, W1 53705
070920415134 SIIK, MARSHA N 4345 HILLCREST DR. 1.00 $250.00 29.00 $612.19 $862.19
4345 HILLCREST DR.
MADISON, W1 53705
070920414277 ROFFERS, MARK D 4324 UPLAND DR. 1.00 $250.00 36.00 $759.96 $1,009.96
& DANA A JENSEN
4324 UPLAND DR.
MADISON, W1 53705
070920414285 MINDEN, DAVID & PAMELA 4322 UPLAND DR. 1.00 $250.00 36.00 $759.96 $1,009.96
4322 UPLAND DR.
MADISON, W1 53705
070920414300 FRASCONA, CHARLOTTE M 4316 UPLAND DR. 1.00 $250.00 43.00 $907.73 $1,157.73
4316 UPLAND DR.
MADISON, W1 53705
070920414251 TEST, MARY ANN 4334 UPLAND DR. 1.00 $250.00 25.00 $527.75 $777.75
4334 UPLAND DR.
MADISON, W1 53705
070920414293 KOMPLIN, DONALD G 4320 UPLAND DR. 1.00 $250.00 37.00 $781.07 $1,031.07
4320 UPLAND DR.
MADISON, W1 53705
070920414326 BAEZ, DOUGLASJ 4308 UPLAND DR. 1.00 $250.00 82.00 $1,731.02 $1,981.02
& SUSAN D LISTER
4308 UPLAND DR.
MADISON, W1 53705
070920414318 BURGER, JOHN & NANCY 4312 UPLAND DR. 1.00 $250.00 61.00 $1,287.71 $1,537.71
4312 UPLAND DR.
MADISON, W1 53705

212




